
 

 

 

 
 

 

  

  

 

 
 



6. Widnauer Dorf-OL Mi 14.05.2014 20:11
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Schüler  (7) 1.4 km  0 Hm 15 P
1(127) 2(118) 3(124) 4(61) 5(62) 6(63) 7(125) 8(64) 9(72) 10(113) 11(65) 12(128) 13(68) 14(69)

15(100) Z

1 Andrin Sutter 10:51 0:23 0:42 1:35 2:07 2:33 3:11 3:53 4:35 5:21 6:04 8:15 8:47 9:28 9:53
Appenzell 0:23 0:19 0:53 0:32 0:26 0:38 0:42 0:42 0:46 0:43 2:11 0:32 0:41 0:25

10:31 10:50
0:38 0:19

2 Joschua Schilter 11:49 0:21 0:41 1:28 2:10 2:45 3:31 4:27 5:21 6:29 7:21 8:39 9:21 10:11 10:42
St. Gallen 0:21 0:20 0:47 0:42 0:35 0:46 0:56 0:54 1:08 0:52 1:18 0:42 0:50 0:31

11:28 11:49
0:46 0:21

3 Linus Benz 12:09 0:18 0:48 1:34 2:24 3:02 3:47 4:43 5:35 6:47 7:34 9:21 9:59 10:47 11:12
Untereggen 0:18 0:30 0:46 0:50 0:38 0:45 0:56 0:52 1:12 0:47 1:47 0:38 0:48 0:25

11:48 12:08
0:36 0:20

4 Jonas Kobler 14:14 0:31 0:58 2:19 2:57 3:34 4:26 5:30 6:50 7:44 8:59 10:29 11:19 12:18 13:05
Neukirch-Egnach 0:31 0:27 1:21 0:38 0:37 0:52 1:04 1:20 0:54 1:15 1:30 0:50 0:59 0:47

13:54 14:14
0:49 0:20

5 Silas Röhrl 14:32 0:33 1:00 1:59 3:14 3:47 4:36 5:35 6:31 7:27 9:31 10:59 11:44 12:51 13:21
Gams 0:33 0:27 0:59 1:15 0:33 0:49 0:59 0:56 0:56 2:04 1:28 0:45 1:07 0:30

14:09 14:32
0:48 0:22

6 Fabio Ponticelli 15:27 0:19 0:50 2:13 3:14 3:52 4:48 5:45 7:27 8:18 9:16 10:44 12:03 13:05 13:54
St. Margrethen 0:19 0:31 1:23 1:01 0:38 0:56 0:57 1:42 0:51 0:58 1:28 1:19 1:02 0:49

15:08 15:26
1:14 0:18

7 Eric Meier 20:12 0:41 1:20 2:51 3:58 4:51 6:18 7:52 9:24 11:00 12:27 14:24 15:37 17:18 18:17
Berg 0:41 0:39 1:31 1:07 0:53 1:27 1:34 1:32 1:36 1:27 1:57 1:13 1:41 0:59

19:46 20:12
1:29 0:26

Schülerinnen  (2) 1.4 km  0 Hm 15 P
1(127) 2(118) 3(124) 4(61) 5(62) 6(63) 7(125) 8(64) 9(72) 10(113) 11(65) 12(128) 13(68) 14(69)

15(100) Z

1 Leonie Benz 18:40 0:28 1:35 2:33 4:48 5:32 6:24 7:51 8:42 9:54 12:04 13:58 15:10 16:17 16:58
Untereggen 0:28 1:07 0:58 2:15 0:44 0:52 1:27 0:51 1:12 2:10 1:54 1:12 1:07 0:41

18:00 18:40
1:02 0:40

2 Larissa Spada 23:56 0:41 1:07 2:08 3:39 4:11 5:23 6:27 7:21 8:51 17:49 19:53 21:00 21:56 22:44
Amriswil 0:41 0:26 1:01 1:31 0:32 1:12 1:04 0:54 1:30 8:58 2:04 1:07 0:56 0:48

23:35 23:55 14:18
0:51 0:20 *63

Jugend Knaben  (29) 1.8 km  0 Hm 14 P
1(118) 2(119) 3(62) 4(125) 5(114) 6(113) 7(112) 8(111) 9(109) 10(104) 11(128) 12(65) 13(69) 14(100)

Z

1 Hendrik Dörsing 13:07 0:39 1:35 2:47 4:10 5:40 6:31 7:34 7:47 8:56 9:59 10:52 11:23 12:18 12:53
Langrickenbach 0:39 0:56 1:12 1:23 1:30 0:51 1:03 0:13 1:09 1:03 0:53 0:31 0:55 0:35

13:07
0:14

2 Yanik Schwizer 13:13 0:32 1:31 2:34 3:53 5:39 6:29 7:40 7:53 9:05 10:10 10:47 11:19 12:13 12:52
St. Gallen 0:32 0:59 1:03 1:19 1:46 0:50 1:11 0:13 1:12 1:05 0:37 0:32 0:54 0:39

13:13
0:20

3 Gian-Philipp Spirig 13:48 0:34 1:18 2:20 3:40 5:22 6:21 7:30 7:43 8:59 10:05 11:13 11:51 12:50 13:28
OGW2 0:34 0:44 1:02 1:20 1:42 0:59 1:09 0:13 1:16 1:06 1:08 0:38 0:59 0:38

13:48
0:20

4 Janis Heule 17:08 0:39 1:44 2:55 4:20 7:22 8:24 9:44 9:58 11:33 12:49 14:06 14:47 16:04 16:46
OGW1 0:39 1:05 1:11 1:25 3:02 1:02 1:20 0:14 1:35 1:16 1:17 0:41 1:17 0:42

17:08
0:22

5 Andrin Benz 17:16 0:36 1:29 2:50 4:44 7:04 8:13 9:42 9:58 11:44 13:11 14:01 14:45 16:00 16:52
Untereggen 0:36 0:53 1:21 1:54 2:20 1:09 1:29 0:16 1:46 1:27 0:50 0:44 1:15 0:52

17:15
0:23

6 Livio Koster 17:21 0:43 2:05 3:22 4:48 7:09 8:19 9:34 9:49 11:37 12:56 13:58 14:38 15:43 16:32
St. Margrethen 0:43 1:22 1:17 1:26 2:21 1:10 1:15 0:15 1:48 1:19 1:02 0:40 1:05 0:49

17:21
0:48

7 Noel Bertsch 18:13 0:42 1:45 2:57 4:37 6:23 7:26 8:44 9:01 10:30 12:41 13:45 15:57 17:04 17:50
St. Gallen 0:42 1:03 1:12 1:40 1:46 1:03 1:18 0:17 1:29 2:11 1:04 2:12 1:07 0:46

18:13
0:22

8 Gian-Philipp Spirig 18:28 0:43 1:42 3:44 5:17 7:01 8:09 9:23 9:39 11:37 12:57 14:33 15:55 16:53 18:09
OGW3 0:43 0:59 2:02 1:33 1:44 1:08 1:14 0:16 1:58 1:20 1:36 1:22 0:58 1:16

18:28
0:19



6. Widnauer Dorf-OL Mi 14.05.2014 20:11
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Jugend Knaben  (29) 1.8 km  0 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(118) 2(119) 3(62) 4(125) 5(114) 6(113) 7(112) 8(111) 9(109) 10(104) 11(128) 12(65) 13(69) 14(100)
Z

9 Yannik Fritschi 18:36 0:37 1:35 3:22 5:02 9:02 10:00 11:19 11:32 12:54 14:27 15:37 16:14 17:20 18:12
OGW3 0:37 0:58 1:47 1:40 4:00 0:58 1:19 0:13 1:22 1:33 1:10 0:37 1:06 0:52

18:36
0:24

10 Ivan Dietsche 19:20 1:16 2:08 3:42 5:40 8:12 9:34 10:53 11:10 13:09 15:10 15:57 16:50 18:15 19:02
OGW3 1:16 0:52 1:34 1:58 2:32 1:22 1:19 0:17 1:59 2:01 0:47 0:53 1:25 0:47

19:20
0:18

11 Nico Zünd 20:22 2:19 3:12 4:44 6:35 9:17 10:38 11:58 12:14 14:14 16:14 16:59 17:42 19:18 20:05
OGW3 2:19 0:53 1:32 1:51 2:42 1:21 1:20 0:16 2:00 2:00 0:45 0:43 1:36 0:47

20:22
0:17

12 Nino Welz 20:51 0:49 1:48 3:22 5:10 9:26 10:34 11:49 12:02 13:54 15:41 17:49 18:31 19:43 20:33
Wald 0:49 0:59 1:34 1:48 4:16 1:08 1:15 0:13 1:52 1:47 2:08 0:42 1:12 0:50

20:51
0:18

13 Noah Eugster 21:10 0:51 2:31 3:53 6:14 8:44 10:07 11:55 12:18 14:25 16:16 17:20 18:23 19:50 20:48
Appenzell 0:51 1:40 1:22 2:21 2:30 1:23 1:48 0:23 2:07 1:51 1:04 1:03 1:27 0:58

21:10
0:22

14 Philip Kehl 21:25 0:45 1:53 3:40 5:18 9:54 11:03 12:35 12:52 14:36 16:20 17:27 18:11 19:23 21:06
OGW1 0:45 1:08 1:47 1:38 4:36 1:09 1:32 0:17 1:44 1:44 1:07 0:44 1:12 1:43

21:25
0:19

15 Nicolas De Maio 21:45 1:00 1:57 3:42 6:16 9:24 10:29 11:54 12:30 14:14 15:57 18:29 19:20 20:38 21:19
OGW3 1:00 0:57 1:45 2:34 3:08 1:05 1:25 0:36 1:44 1:43 2:32 0:51 1:18 0:41

21:45
0:26

16 Fabio Schäres 21:56 0:41 3:52 5:24 7:05 11:36 12:44 14:17 14:39 16:20 18:05 19:08 19:52 20:52 21:32
OGW1 0:41 3:11 1:32 1:41 4:31 1:08 1:33 0:22 1:41 1:45 1:03 0:44 1:00 0:40

21:56 9:47
0:24 *71

17 Joshua Weder 22:01 3:55 4:48 6:20 8:12 10:53 12:15 13:34 13:51 15:50 17:50 18:36 19:16 20:54 21:41
OGW3 3:55 0:53 1:32 1:52 2:41 1:22 1:19 0:17 1:59 2:00 0:46 0:40 1:38 0:47

22:01
0:20

18 Alex Köppel 22:22 0:44 2:12 4:35 6:12 10:45 11:57 13:29 13:51 15:31 17:11 18:21 19:05 20:15 21:58
OGW1 0:44 1:28 2:23 1:37 4:33 1:12 1:32 0:22 1:40 1:40 1:10 0:44 1:10 1:43

22:22 8:58
0:24 *71

19 Leo Filipovic 24:06 1:06 2:22 4:13 5:50 8:02 9:10 10:48 11:09 12:51 14:40 16:15 21:07 22:16 23:43
St. Gallen 1:06 1:16 1:51 1:37 2:12 1:08 1:38 0:21 1:42 1:49 1:35 4:52 1:09 1:27

24:06
0:22

20 Andri Halter 27:51 0:59 2:17 5:16 7:22 10:07 11:16 12:37 13:05 14:46 16:19 17:33 22:35 26:56 27:33
OGW3 0:59 1:18 2:59 2:06 2:45 1:09 1:21 0:28 1:41 1:33 1:14 5:02 4:21 0:37

27:51 24:05
0:18 *63

21 Dietrich Bruner 28:30 1:36 2:55 5:53 7:47 10:51 11:59 13:34 13:46 15:26 16:58 18:14 23:12 27:31 28:12
OGW3 1:36 1:19 2:58 1:54 3:04 1:08 1:35 0:12 1:40 1:32 1:16 4:58 4:19 0:41

28:30 24:44
0:18 *63

22 Elias Glaser 1:21:01 1:38 38:53 51:29 55:30 1:00:43 1:03:09 1:06:22 1:06:41 1:09:17 1:12:26 1:14:35 1:15:34 1:18:24 1:20:43
OGW1 1:38 37:15 12:36 4:01 5:13 2:26 3:13 0:19 2:36 3:09 2:09 0:59 2:50 2:19

1:21:01
0:18

23 Dario Ianelli 1:25:43 4:36 7:37 15:56 26:42 37:46 43:32 47:39 48:27 1:04:57 1:13:51 1:17:45 1:19:33 1:22:49 1:24:33
OGW1 4:36 3:01 8:19 10:46 11:04 5:46 4:07 0:48 16:30 8:54 3:54 1:48 3:16 1:44

1:25:43
1:10

Yannik Loritz Fehlst 0:33 1:17 2:43 4:10 7:15 ----- 8:51 9:08 11:41 12:51 13:27 14:04 15:05 15:41
OGW3 0:33 0:44 1:26 1:27 3:05 1:36 0:17 2:33 1:10 0:36 0:37 1:01 0:36

16:01
0:20

Diego Frei Fehlst 1:15 2:17 4:15 6:44 8:42 9:43 10:57 11:14 13:00 14:20 15:27 16:50 17:55 -----
OGW3 1:15 1:02 1:58 2:29 1:58 1:01 1:14 0:17 1:46 1:20 1:07 1:23 1:05

18:45
0:50

Yannik Loritz Fehlst 0:35 1:47 3:30 4:53 6:24 7:18 8:22 ----- 9:58 12:42 14:05 20:09 21:02 21:48
OGW3 0:35 1:12 1:43 1:23 1:31 0:54 1:04 1:36 2:44 1:23 6:04 0:53 0:46

22:08
0:20

Manuel Bigger Fehlst 2:07 3:30 6:29 8:43 12:01 12:55 13:58 14:17 15:59 17:33 18:49 ----- 28:01 28:49
OGW3 2:07 1:23 2:59 2:14 3:18 0:54 1:03 0:19 1:42 1:34 1:16 9:12 0:48

29:11
0:22



6. Widnauer Dorf-OL Mi 14.05.2014 20:11
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Jugend Knaben  (29) 1.8 km  0 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(118) 2(119) 3(62) 4(125) 5(114) 6(113) 7(112) 8(111) 9(109) 10(104) 11(128) 12(65) 13(69) 14(100)
Z

Nando Kolb Fehlst 2:53 4:20 7:19 9:32 12:46 13:43 14:47 15:03 16:44 18:18 19:38 ----- 28:47 29:35
OGW3 2:53 1:27 2:59 2:13 3:14 0:57 1:04 0:16 1:41 1:34 1:20 9:09 0:48

30:00
0:25

Timo Maichen Fehlst 2:15 9:03 12:21 14:36 19:26 21:18 24:03 ----- ----- ----- 30:38 ----- 34:13 35:48
OGW1 2:15 6:48 3:18 2:15 4:50 1:52 2:45 6:35 3:35 1:35

36:19 5:01 6:44 7:36 10:51 13:30 16:08
0:31 *122 *121 *120 *61 *63 *64

Jugend Mädchen  (6) 1.8 km  0 Hm 14 P
1(118) 2(119) 3(62) 4(125) 5(114) 6(113) 7(112) 8(111) 9(109) 10(104) 11(128) 12(65) 13(69) 14(100)

Z

1 Flavia Steffen 13:33 0:28 1:17 2:26 3:44 5:30 6:24 7:33 7:49 9:09 10:19 11:00 11:36 12:35 13:16
Rebstein 0:28 0:49 1:09 1:18 1:46 0:54 1:09 0:16 1:20 1:10 0:41 0:36 0:59 0:41

13:33
0:16

2 Julia Simmchen 15:59 0:38 1:35 2:57 4:39 6:24 7:23 8:38 8:52 10:41 12:04 13:03 13:40 14:47 15:40
Teufen 0:38 0:57 1:22 1:42 1:45 0:59 1:15 0:14 1:49 1:23 0:59 0:37 1:07 0:53

15:59
0:19

3 Angelina Jung 16:17 0:40 1:47 3:05 4:58 7:00 7:58 9:27 9:41 11:04 12:22 13:25 14:07 15:14 15:56
Amriswil 0:40 1:07 1:18 1:53 2:02 0:58 1:29 0:14 1:23 1:18 1:03 0:42 1:07 0:42

16:16
0:20

4 Salome Graf 18:20 0:52 2:03 3:23 4:59 7:06 8:05 9:27 9:45 11:37 12:48 13:40 15:53 17:17 17:58
Rebstein 0:52 1:11 1:20 1:36 2:07 0:59 1:22 0:18 1:52 1:11 0:52 2:13 1:24 0:41

18:20
0:22

5 Lena Strini 24:06 1:20 2:48 4:40 6:32 8:54 10:18 12:05 12:24 15:34 18:51 20:06 21:23 22:42 23:37
Freidorf 1:20 1:28 1:52 1:52 2:22 1:24 1:47 0:19 3:10 3:17 1:15 1:17 1:19 0:55

24:06
0:29

6 Lea Schilter 27:02 1:01 4:54 6:53 9:47 12:56 14:24 16:18 16:44 19:18 21:20 22:39 23:44 25:24 26:40
St. Gallen 1:01 3:53 1:59 2:54 3:09 1:28 1:54 0:26 2:34 2:02 1:19 1:05 1:40 1:16

27:02
0:22

Junioren  (5) 2.3 km  0 Hm 18 P
1(118) 2(120) 3(121) 4(122) 5(101) 6(102) 7(103) 8(104) 9(110) 10(109) 11(106) 12(105) 13(128) 14(113)

15(114) 16(115) 17(116) 18(100) Z

1 Elias Bertsch 23:50 0:38 2:05 2:25 3:55 5:33 6:20 7:49 8:46 9:56 10:46 12:41 14:23 15:43 17:35
Trogen 0:38 1:27 0:20 1:30 1:38 0:47 1:29 0:57 1:10 0:50 1:55 1:42 1:20 1:52

18:31 20:47 22:30 23:32 23:50
0:56 2:16 1:43 1:02 0:17

2 Silvan Bärlocher 26:05 0:35 2:24 2:59 3:58 5:05 6:09 8:11 9:38 11:26 12:13 14:18 15:46 17:10 19:29
Herisau 0:35 1:49 0:35 0:59 1:07 1:04 2:02 1:27 1:48 0:47 2:05 1:28 1:24 2:19

20:35 23:12 24:41 25:47 26:05
1:06 2:37 1:29 1:06 0:18

3 Patrick Sandmeier 26:10 0:35 2:21 2:45 3:56 5:17 6:23 8:05 9:14 10:42 11:37 13:57 15:56 17:29 19:19
Herisau 0:35 1:46 0:24 1:11 1:21 1:06 1:42 1:09 1:28 0:55 2:20 1:59 1:33 1:50

20:23 23:01 24:31 25:48 26:09
1:04 2:38 1:30 1:17 0:21

4 Robin Koller 29:25 0:41 3:31 4:00 5:03 7:02 8:15 10:26 12:19 13:48 14:42 17:12 19:07 20:29 22:41
Gossau 0:41 2:50 0:29 1:03 1:59 1:13 2:11 1:53 1:29 0:54 2:30 1:55 1:22 2:12

23:47 26:25 27:57 29:05 29:24
1:06 2:38 1:32 1:08 0:19

5 Michael Sandmeier 31:16 0:51 3:10 3:39 4:59 7:06 8:28 11:02 12:30 14:04 14:59 17:23 20:15 22:04 24:16
Herisau 0:51 2:19 0:29 1:20 2:07 1:22 2:34 1:28 1:34 0:55 2:24 2:52 1:49 2:12

25:18 27:55 29:34 30:52 31:15
1:02 2:37 1:39 1:18 0:23

Juniorinnen  (3) 1.9 km  0 Hm 18 P
1(101) 2(117) 3(102) 4(103) 5(104) 6(109) 7(110) 8(111) 9(112) 10(113) 11(114) 12(115) 13(116) 14(123)
15(70) 16(119) 17(118) 18(100) Z

1 Stefanie Sutter 21:01 0:28 1:35 2:07 4:16 5:28 6:40 7:35 8:50 9:09 10:21 11:26 13:34 15:04 16:08
Appenzell 0:28 1:07 0:32 2:09 1:12 1:12 0:55 1:15 0:19 1:12 1:05 2:08 1:30 1:04

17:25 18:38 19:46 20:44 21:01
1:17 1:13 1:08 0:58 0:17

2 Elisa Stamm 27:00 0:40 1:56 2:45 5:11 7:08 8:31 9:38 11:02 11:26 13:03 14:15 17:03 19:06 20:22
St. Gallen 0:40 1:16 0:49 2:26 1:57 1:23 1:07 1:24 0:24 1:37 1:12 2:48 2:03 1:16

22:10 23:49 25:07 26:37 26:59
1:48 1:39 1:18 1:30 0:22

3 Sophie Bühlmann 30:21 0:37 2:08 2:38 6:00 7:55 9:19 10:26 12:01 12:20 13:42 14:48 18:46 21:03 22:26
Romanshorn 0:37 1:31 0:30 3:22 1:55 1:24 1:07 1:35 0:19 1:22 1:06 3:58 2:17 1:23

24:08 25:34 28:45 30:03 30:20
1:42 1:26 3:11 1:18 0:17



6. Widnauer Dorf-OL Mi 14.05.2014 20:11
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Herren  (6) 2.4 km  0 Hm 21 P
1(123) 2(119) 3(122) 4(101) 5(117) 6(102) 7(103) 8(104) 9(105) 10(106) 11(107) 12(108) 13(111) 14(112)

15(109) 16(110) 17(113) 18(114) 19(115) 20(116) 21(100) Z

1 Markus Weber 23:56 1:04 1:36 2:41 3:43 4:40 5:08 6:35 8:01 9:07 10:59 12:02 12:54 13:42 14:02
Mels 1:04 0:32 1:05 1:02 0:57 0:28 1:27 1:26 1:06 1:52 1:03 0:52 0:48 0:20

15:18 16:08 18:15 19:20 21:13 22:38 23:41 23:56
1:16 0:50 2:07 1:05 1:53 1:25 1:03 0:15

2 Michael Treier 25:06 1:15 2:14 3:13 4:54 6:05 6:30 7:59 9:22 10:39 12:18 13:14 14:29 15:15 15:33
Marbach 1:15 0:59 0:59 1:41 1:11 0:25 1:29 1:23 1:17 1:39 0:56 1:15 0:46 0:18

16:41 17:24 19:16 20:38 22:24 23:41 24:48 25:06
1:08 0:43 1:52 1:22 1:46 1:17 1:07 0:18

3 Christoph Bucher 25:27 1:02 1:35 2:42 4:07 5:09 5:33 7:05 8:33 10:13 12:24 13:23 14:36 15:25 15:43
Marbach 1:02 0:33 1:07 1:25 1:02 0:24 1:32 1:28 1:40 2:11 0:59 1:13 0:49 0:18

17:01 17:46 19:49 20:45 22:43 24:03 25:09 25:27
1:18 0:45 2:03 0:56 1:58 1:20 1:06 0:18

4 Daniel Raum 25:58 1:13 1:48 3:00 4:39 5:37 6:27 7:49 9:30 11:17 12:48 13:54 14:54 15:46 16:05
Höchst 1:13 0:35 1:12 1:39 0:58 0:50 1:22 1:41 1:47 1:31 1:06 1:00 0:52 0:19

17:28 18:16 20:20 21:28 23:20 24:37 25:37 25:58
1:23 0:48 2:04 1:08 1:52 1:17 1:00 0:21

Felix Käser Fehlst 1:03 1:34 2:43 3:47 4:44 5:11 6:41 7:48 9:01 10:21 11:32 12:43 13:36 13:51
St. Gallen 1:03 0:31 1:09 1:04 0:57 0:27 1:30 1:07 1:13 1:20 1:11 1:11 0:53 0:15

15:10 ----- 17:35 18:43 21:10 22:33 23:31 23:48
1:19 2:25 1:08 2:27 1:23 0:58 0:17

Benedetto Castelli Fehlst 0:58 1:27 2:28 3:29 4:32 5:24 ----- 8:30 10:07 11:34 12:37 13:32 14:24 14:43
Buchs 0:58 0:29 1:01 1:01 1:03 0:52 3:06 1:37 1:27 1:03 0:55 0:52 0:19

15:57 16:44 18:58 19:53 21:46 23:00 24:01 24:21
1:14 0:47 2:14 0:55 1:53 1:14 1:01 0:20

Damen  (2) 1.9 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(127) 2(124) 3(119) 4(70) 5(63) 6(71) 7(72) 8(113) 9(112) 10(111) 11(110) 12(109) 13(105) 14(104)

15(103) 16(69) 17(100) Z

1 Sabrina Müller 20:45 0:25 1:27 2:36 3:57 5:59 6:53 7:55 8:51 10:21 10:39 12:08 13:04 14:26 15:53
Ennetaach 0:25 1:02 1:09 1:21 2:02 0:54 1:02 0:56 1:30 0:18 1:29 0:56 1:22 1:27

17:31 19:31 20:20 20:45
1:38 2:00 0:49 0:25

2 Nuria Gysin 24:18 0:28 1:36 2:43 4:08 6:18 7:18 8:32 9:44 11:26 11:44 13:29 14:38 16:09 17:39
Buchs 0:28 1:08 1:07 1:25 2:10 1:00 1:14 1:12 1:42 0:18 1:45 1:09 1:31 1:30

19:06 21:21 23:45 24:18
1:27 2:15 2:24 0:33

Senioren +35  (12) 1.9 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(127) 2(124) 3(119) 4(70) 5(63) 6(71) 7(72) 8(113) 9(112) 10(111) 11(110) 12(109) 13(105) 14(104)

15(103) 16(69) 17(100) Z

1 Thomas Müller 14:02 0:15 0:59 1:40 2:33 3:51 4:24 5:08 5:51 6:51 7:03 8:06 8:51 9:50 10:48
Ennetaach 0:15 0:44 0:41 0:53 1:18 0:33 0:44 0:43 1:00 0:12 1:03 0:45 0:59 0:58

11:57 13:12 13:46 14:01
1:09 1:15 0:34 0:15

2 Dieter Sandmeier 14:59 0:27 1:16 2:12 3:24 4:49 5:25 6:11 6:50 7:51 8:02 9:06 9:46 10:40 11:51
Herisau 0:27 0:49 0:56 1:12 1:25 0:36 0:46 0:39 1:01 0:11 1:04 0:40 0:54 1:11

12:47 14:05 14:42 14:58
0:56 1:18 0:37 0:16

3 Stefan Bönig 17:31 0:22 1:09 1:59 3:06 4:29 5:09 5:59 8:01 9:08 9:18 10:36 11:35 12:43 14:00
Achberg 0:22 0:47 0:50 1:07 1:23 0:40 0:50 2:02 1:07 0:10 1:18 0:59 1:08 1:17

15:04 16:35 17:11 17:31
1:04 1:31 0:36 0:19

4 Reto Sonderegger 17:53 0:27 1:18 2:09 3:14 4:42 5:26 6:21 7:09 8:24 8:39 10:08 11:03 12:22 13:40
Herisau 0:27 0:51 0:51 1:05 1:28 0:44 0:55 0:48 1:15 0:15 1:29 0:55 1:19 1:18

14:51 16:47 17:29 17:53
1:11 1:56 0:42 0:23

5 Wolfgang Marcher 18:14 0:42 1:28 2:21 3:42 5:07 5:47 6:40 7:31 9:13 9:44 10:58 12:14 13:14 14:28
0:42 0:46 0:53 1:21 1:25 0:40 0:53 0:51 1:42 0:31 1:14 1:16 1:00 1:14

15:43 17:11 17:52 18:14
1:15 1:28 0:41 0:22

6 Rainer Müller 18:16 0:24 1:24 2:21 3:33 5:14 6:01 6:57 7:54 9:08 9:23 10:46 11:34 12:54 14:23
Buchs 0:24 1:00 0:57 1:12 1:41 0:47 0:56 0:57 1:14 0:15 1:23 0:48 1:20 1:29

15:27 17:11 17:51 18:15
1:04 1:44 0:40 0:24

7 Manfred Dörsing 18:25 0:30 1:19 2:42 4:57 6:26 7:07 8:00 8:43 9:51 10:03 11:19 12:28 13:25 14:38
Langrickenbach 0:30 0:49 1:23 2:15 1:29 0:41 0:53 0:43 1:08 0:12 1:16 1:09 0:57 1:13

15:57 17:26 18:04 18:25
1:19 1:29 0:38 0:20

8 Max Strini 18:38 0:29 1:58 3:03 4:30 6:06 6:47 7:40 8:27 9:38 9:51 11:16 12:13 13:30 14:49
Freidorf 0:29 1:29 1:05 1:27 1:36 0:41 0:53 0:47 1:11 0:13 1:25 0:57 1:17 1:19

15:58 17:34 18:15 18:37
1:09 1:36 0:41 0:22

9 Urs Manser 18:53 0:24 1:15 2:08 3:28 5:05 5:48 6:42 7:37 8:57 9:12 10:32 11:23 12:35 14:32
Thal 0:24 0:51 0:53 1:20 1:37 0:43 0:54 0:55 1:20 0:15 1:20 0:51 1:12 1:57

16:02 17:45 18:30 18:53
1:30 1:43 0:45 0:23



6. Widnauer Dorf-OL Mi 14.05.2014 20:11
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Senioren +35  (12) 1.9 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(127) 2(124) 3(119) 4(70) 5(63) 6(71) 7(72) 8(113) 9(112) 10(111) 11(110) 12(109) 13(105) 14(104)
15(103) 16(69) 17(100) Z

10 Ivo Benz 20:37 0:17 1:39 3:00 5:04 6:35 7:17 8:10 8:56 10:08 10:27 13:47 14:34 15:45 16:41
Untereggen 0:17 1:22 1:21 2:04 1:31 0:42 0:53 0:46 1:12 0:19 3:20 0:47 1:11 0:56

18:00 19:35 20:17 20:36
1:19 1:35 0:42 0:19

11 Andreas Kobler 22:03 0:33 1:35 3:16 4:42 6:38 7:31 8:32 9:44 11:14 11:34 13:01 14:03 15:36 17:10
Neukirch-Egnach 0:33 1:02 1:41 1:26 1:56 0:53 1:01 1:12 1:30 0:20 1:27 1:02 1:33 1:34

18:52 20:54 21:40 22:03
1:42 2:02 0:46 0:23

12 Martin Stübi 33:46 0:34 8:44 9:59 12:22 15:26 16:27 18:19 19:20 20:40 21:02 24:24 25:34 27:17 29:19
Speicher 0:34 8:10 1:15 2:23 3:04 1:01 1:52 1:01 1:20 0:22 3:22 1:10 1:43 2:02

30:52 32:44 33:25 33:46
1:33 1:52 0:41 0:21

Seniorinnen +35  (14) 1.9 km  0 Hm 18 P
1(101) 2(117) 3(102) 4(103) 5(104) 6(109) 7(110) 8(111) 9(112) 10(113) 11(114) 12(115) 13(116) 14(123)
15(70) 16(119) 17(118) 18(100) Z

1 Rita Deininger 21:58 0:30 2:07 2:48 4:19 5:19 6:23 7:21 8:31 8:50 10:03 11:03 13:44 15:05 16:58
St. Gallen 0:30 1:37 0:41 1:31 1:00 1:04 0:58 1:10 0:19 1:13 1:00 2:41 1:21 1:53

18:07 19:19 20:27 21:37 21:58
1:09 1:12 1:08 1:10 0:21

2 Claudia Gehrig 22:10 0:34 1:43 2:14 4:04 5:31 6:44 7:46 9:03 9:25 10:46 11:54 14:36 16:09 17:20
Neukirch-Egnach 0:34 1:09 0:31 1:50 1:27 1:13 1:02 1:17 0:22 1:21 1:08 2:42 1:33 1:11

18:34 19:49 20:48 21:41 22:09
1:14 1:15 0:59 0:53 0:28

3 Anni Steffen 23:25 0:30 1:39 2:27 4:14 5:22 6:45 7:44 9:08 9:33 10:53 11:59 14:55 16:45 17:54
Rebstein 0:30 1:09 0:48 1:47 1:08 1:23 0:59 1:24 0:25 1:20 1:06 2:56 1:50 1:09

19:11 20:34 21:44 23:00 23:25
1:17 1:23 1:10 1:16 0:25

4 Katja Büchel 25:16 0:36 1:50 2:32 4:33 6:27 7:53 9:07 10:41 11:02 12:35 13:56 16:28 18:13 19:22
Thal 0:36 1:14 0:42 2:01 1:54 1:26 1:14 1:34 0:21 1:33 1:21 2:32 1:45 1:09

20:52 22:16 23:26 24:48 25:16
1:30 1:24 1:10 1:22 0:28

5 Elodie Tassin 26:37 1:08 2:29 2:56 5:00 6:34 7:53 8:51 10:17 10:37 12:05 13:38 16:38 18:21 20:03
Steinach 1:08 1:21 0:27 2:04 1:34 1:19 0:58 1:26 0:20 1:28 1:33 3:00 1:43 1:42

21:37 23:01 24:19 26:08 26:37
1:34 1:24 1:18 1:49 0:29

6 Manuela Schärer 26:58 0:41 2:17 2:55 4:53 6:15 7:44 9:03 10:30 10:52 12:27 13:40 16:48 18:42 20:01
Flawil 0:41 1:36 0:38 1:58 1:22 1:29 1:19 1:27 0:22 1:35 1:13 3:08 1:54 1:19

21:30 23:25 24:41 26:29 26:58
1:29 1:55 1:16 1:48 0:28

7 Ursula Betschart 28:11 0:39 1:51 3:34 5:28 7:12 9:16 11:14 12:44 13:08 14:35 15:42 18:15 21:25 22:38
Teufen 0:39 1:12 1:43 1:54 1:44 2:04 1:58 1:30 0:24 1:27 1:07 2:33 3:10 1:13

23:56 25:18 26:28 27:44 28:11
1:18 1:22 1:10 1:16 0:27

8 Trix Deuber 29:09 0:45 2:44 3:25 5:47 7:39 9:17 10:26 12:13 12:41 14:27 16:00 18:40 20:58 22:20
Buchen bei Staad 0:45 1:59 0:41 2:22 1:52 1:38 1:09 1:47 0:28 1:46 1:33 2:40 2:18 1:22

24:05 25:42 26:58 28:38 29:09
1:45 1:37 1:16 1:40 0:31

9 Nicole Graf Stübi 29:10 0:44 2:41 4:17 6:26 8:15 10:13 12:10 13:40 14:05 15:33 16:43 19:15 22:23 23:38
Speicher 0:44 1:57 1:36 2:09 1:49 1:58 1:57 1:30 0:25 1:28 1:10 2:32 3:08 1:15

